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USA
1-888-272-3946
E-Mail: technicalsupport@bradycorp.com

Belgium
(Belgium, Netherlands, Luxemburg, Africa &
Middle-East)

Lindestraat 20, 9240 Zele

E-Mail: csbelgium@bradycorp.com

Italy
Via Pitagora 18
20128 Milano Ml
E-Mail: tsitaly@bradycorp.com

UK / Ireland
Wildmere Industrial Estate
Banbury, Oxon OX16 3JU
E-Mail: tsuk@bradycorp.com

Mexico

E-Mail: bradymexico@bradycorp.com
Spain
(Spain & Portugal)

E-Mail: tsspain@bradycorp.com

Canada
E-Mail: techsuppcanada@bradycorp.com

Web: www,bradycanada.com

France
Parc EUROCIT
45, avenue de I'Europe
59436 Roncqg Cedex
E-Mail: tsfrance@bradycorp.com

Germany

(Germany, Austria & Switzerland)
Otto-Hahn-Str. 5-7, 63225 Langen
E-Mail: tsgermany@bradycorp.com
www.bradyeurope.com/services

Sweden / Norway / Finland
Karins Vag 5
194 54 Upplands Vasby
E-Mail: www.bradyeurope.com/services

Brazil
E-Mail: at@bradycorp.com

Latin America & Caribbean
E-Mail: soporte tecnico@bradycorp.com

Netherlands
E-Mail: tbelgium@bradycorp.com

('"vwe)

Africa, Denmark, Israel, Middle East, Turkey, Eastern Europe, Greece, Portugal,

Malta, Russia
E-Mail: tsbelgium@bradycorp.com
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